





CDA: FIRST STEP TO A GREAT LEAP COMMUNITY CHILD CARE SOLUTIONS CAN HELP YOU TAKE THAT IMPORTANT FIRST STEP

As an awardee of the distinguished CDA Gold Standard, Community Child Care Solutions is committed to supporting CDA students in meaningfully connecting their knowledge with best teaching practices in their daily work. We deliver outstanding training and continuous student support through formal coursework that aligns with the CDA Council standards and requirements.



We provide **135 hours** of training, a hallmark of excellence that exceeds the 120 training hours required by the CDA Council.

HOURS OF PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT

SCHOLARSHIPS UP TO \$1,500



Is your program receiving payment through the NJ Child Care Subsidy Program? If so, take advantage of scholarships available for:

- CDA Coursework
- CDA Assessment fee

Apply through www. NJCCIS.com

15 HOURS

WORKSHOP

WRITER'S



5 class sessions devoted to aiding students in completing writing requirements necessary for creating the CDA Professional Portfolio

INDIVIDUALIZED SUPPORT



UNLIMITED

·CDA Information Station:
informational overview of the CDA
class and CDA Council requirements
·Tutorials on applying for CDA
scholarships

ARE YOU READY TO TAKE THE FIRST STEP TOWARD A GREAT LEAP?!

Sign up and join us! Visit www.communitychildcaresolutions.org Email for more info: adefazio@cccschildcare.org